
Nutritional Profile

Product# 9264 - Mealworms, Dried, Certified (Contaminant Screened), 16 oz./Bag

These are typical amounts of nutrients calculated from
available information. Actual assay results may vary.
For more information contact Jaime Lecker, Ph.D.
Phone: 800-996-9908 ext. 112  (U.S. and Canada)
908-284-2155 (International)
Email: jlecker@bio-serv.com

                Revised Date:
5/2021

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Quality System
3 Foster Lane, Suite 201, Flemington, NJ 08822  •   Toll-Free:  800-996-9908 (U.S. & Canada)
Phone:  908-284-2155  (International)  •   Fax:  908-284-4753 •  Web:  www.bio-serv.com

Dried Mealworms

Ingredients

Caloric Profile

____________________________________________
____________________________________________
____________________________________________

kcal/gm
kcal/gm
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Protein
Fat
Carbohydrate
Total

1.44

1.14
4.20

1.62

Proximate Profile
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Protein
Fat
Fiber
Ash
Moisture
Carbohydrate

%
%
%
%
%
%

1.3
<10

7.0

36.0

28.5

18.0
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